
Name of Lending Institution City Total Rank LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL LSBL$ (1000) LSBL#
Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank

SSBL$ 
(1000) SSBL# CRD/TA

             (1)             (2)                 (3)                  (4)                (5)  .(6)                  (7)                  (8)                   (9)                (10)

The Bank of Bennington      Bennington         90.0 0.237 1 53,572         268            $100M-500M 67.5 2,916           113               0
Passumpsic Savings Bk           Saint Johnsbury    90.0 0.321 1 160,410        1,235         $100M-500M 75.0 23,705         791               0
The Brattleboro Sla  F.A.   Brattleboro        75.0 0.162 0.83 25,991         207            $100M-500M 77.5 3,761           127               0
Factory Point NB of Manchester Manchester Center 72.5 0.342 0.876 114,872        1,049         $100M-500M 77.5 23,487         698               0
Union Bk                    Morrisville        62.5 0.268 0.747 100,354        1,173         $100M-500M 60.0 17,268         790               0.001
Randolph NB                 Randolph           60.0 0.267 0.972 34,349         879            $100M-500M 75.0 12,705         693               0.007
Connecticut River Bk NA     Springfield        57.5 0.319 0.935 70,241         437            $100M-500M 15.0 3,912           83                 0
Chittenden TC               Burlington         55.0 0.119 0.339 395,032        3,220         $1B-$10B  55.0 39,528         1,662            0
First Community Bk          Woodstock          52.5 0.391 0.982 29,240         224            <$100M    30.0 3,647           119               0
Ledyard NB                  Norwich            52.5 0.242 0.71 80,160         664            $100M-500M 50.0 14,684         444               0.002
Merchants Bk                Burlington         52.5 0.131 0.483 145,477        1,548         $1B-$10B  50.0 18,455         980               0
Wells River Savings Bk          Wells River        50.0 0.173 1 20,457         567            $100M-500M 85.0 20,457         567               0
Peoples TC of St Albans     Saint Albans       50.0 0.214 0.923 44,580         611            $100M-500M 62.5 14,192         457               0
Community NB                Derby              42.5 0.159 0.776 52,989         557            $100M-500M 40.0 8,665           330               0.005
Lyndonbank                  Lyndonville        40.0 0.236 0.817 37,646         467            $100M-500M 47.5 7,191           299               0
Northfield Savings Bk           Northfield         32.5 0.122 0.694 66,431         556            $500M-$1B 25.0 8,403           272               0
First NB of Orwell          Orwell             30.0 0.122 1 3,663           142            <$100M    52.5 3,663           142               0
National Bk of Middlebury   Middlebury         30.0 0.144 0.818 31,337         313            $100M-500M 30.0 5,509           201               0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, from Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve Board.
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Name of Lending Institution City
Total 
Rank SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL SSBL$ (1,000) SSBL#

Institution Asset 
Size Total Rank LSBL$(1,000) LSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Wells River SVG Bk          Wells River        85.0 0.173 1 20,457            567              $100M-500M 50.0 20,457            567            0
The Brattleboro Sla  F.A.   Brattleboro        77.5 0.023 0.12 3,761              127              $100M-500M 75.0 25,991            207            0
Factory Point NB of Manchester Manchester Cente 77.5 0.07 0.179 23,487            698              $100M-500M 72.5 114,872          1,049         0
Randolph NB                 Randolph           75.0 0.099 0.359 12,705            693              $100M-500M 60.0 34,349            879            0.007
Passumpsic SVG Bk           Saint Johnsbury   75.0 0.047 0.148 23,705            791              $100M-500M 90.0 160,410          1,235         0
The Bank of Bennington      Bennington         67.5 0.013 0.054 2,916              113              $100M-500M 90.0 53,572            268            0
Peoples TC of St Albans     Saint Albans       62.5 0.068 0.294 14,192            457              $100M-500M 50.0 44,580            611            0
Union Bk                    Morrisville        60.0 0.046 0.128 17,268            790              $100M-500M 62.5 100,354          1,173         0.001
Chittenden TC               Burlington         55.0 0.012 0.034 39,528            1,662           $1B-$10B  55.0 395,032          3,220         0
First NB of Orwell          Orwell             52.5 0.122 1 3,663              142              <$100M    30.0 3,663              142            0
Ledyard NB                  Norwich            50.0 0.044 0.13 14,684            444              $100M-500M 52.5 80,160            664            0.002
Merchants Bk                Burlington         50.0 0.017 0.061 18,455            980              $1B-$10B  52.5 145,477          1,548         0
Lyndonbank                  Lyndonville        47.5 0.045 0.156 7,191              299              $100M-500M 40.0 37,646            467            0
Community NB                Derby              40.0 0.026 0.127 8,665              330              $100M-500M 42.5 52,989            557            0.005
First Community Bk          Woodstock          30.0 0.049 0.122 3,647              119              <$100M    52.5 29,240            224            0
National Bk of Middlebury   Middlebury         30.0 0.025 0.144 5,509              201              $100M-500M 30.0 31,337            313            0
Northfield SVG Bk           Northfield         25.0 0.015 0.088 8,403              272              $500M-$1B 32.5 66,431            556            0
Connecticut River Bk NA     Springfield        15.0 0.018 0.052 3,912              83                $100M-500M 57.5 70,241            437            0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, from Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve Board.
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